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  2.1 Number of full Ɵme teachers during the last five years (Without repeat count)
  2.2 Number of full Ɵme teachers year wise during the last five years

 a) Provide information on full time teachers presently working in the institutions

Name ID number Vidwan 
Id

Email Gender Designation Date of 
joining 
institution

Nature of 
appointment 
(temporary/
permanent)

Name of the 
Department

Highest Qualification 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / 
D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and Year of 
obtaining 

Prof. Abhra Pratip Ray 978724640810 abhrapratipray@gmail.com Male Principal 7/31/2022 Permanent M.Sc. Physcis, NET
Mrs. Pooja A. Sankla 734696323060 Pooja.Khinvasara@gmail.com Female ASST .PROF 02/09/15 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT B.E Computer 2013
Mrs. Torane Priyanka Raju 772796844350 priyankatorane92@gmail.com Female ASST .PROF 01/08/23 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT M.Sc-Electronics
Prof. Amol Trimbak Pawar 312633643030 pawar.amol156@gmail.com Male ASST .PROF 01/08/23 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT M.Sc-Maths 2011
Dr. Shraddha Rathi 444622323886 rathishraddha965@gmail.com Female ASST .PROF 01/06/23 Permanent BBA DEPARTMENT Ph.D
Mrs. Namrata Sanjay Dange 527392788759 dangen2008@gmail.com Female ASST .PROF 07/06/21 Visiting BCS DEPARTMENT M.Sc - Computer2012, B.Ed
Mrs. Sapna Abhijeet Thakur 333674770980 sapna@gmail.com Female ASST .PROF 07/06/21 Visiting BBA DEPARTMENT M.com, B.Ed
Mrs. Sundar Anand Ingale 866356227693 sundaraingale@gmail.com Female ASST .PROF 07/06/21 Visiting BCA DEPARTMENT M.E, E&TC

  

Name ID number/ Aadhar 
number (not 
mandatory)

Vidwan 
Id

Email Gender Designation Date of 
joining 

Date of leaving Nature of 
appointment 
(Against Sanctioned 
post, temporary, 
permanent)

Name of the Department Highest Qualification 
(NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / 
D.Litt./L.L.D. ) and Year of 
obtaining 

Mrs.Kranti B.Yadav NA kranti.b.y@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 01/07/15 8/15/2020 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT M. C.A 2009
Mrs. Pratibha Sawant NA Pratibhasawantn@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 8/13/2015 7/20/2022 Permanent BBA DEPARTMENT M. B.A 2015
Mrs. Urmila Jadhav NA urmila.jadhav@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 12/06/17 7/15/2019 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT M.S.C (Elec) 2009
Mrs. Akanksha Sharma NA akanshasilky@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 04/05/16 8/16/2019 Permanent BBA DEPARTMENT M.B.A (I T) 2010
Mrs. Priyanka Solankar NA Piusolankar16@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 01/08/17 4/17/2020 Permanent BCA DEPARTMENT M.C.A 2016
Mrs. Rohini S. Shinde 821059717548 rohinimorde@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 06/01/16 05/05/23 Permanent BBA DEPARTMENT M.com B.ed 2013
Mrs.Sheetal Shinde NA sdmisal1992@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 7/14/2018 7/16/2019 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT M.C.A 2016
Mrs. Tejasvi Ingawale NA teju1990@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 8/14/2018 6/14/2018 Permanent BCA DEPARTMENT MSC.MATH
Mrs. Sandhya Bedre NA naiku.sandhya@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 6/13/2018 4/16/2019 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT MSc Computer2016
Mrs. Sapna Khiste NA sapna9028@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 01/08/17 02/07/20 Permanent BCA DEPARTMENT M.C.A 2016
Mrs.Sangeeta satav NA sangeetas@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 7/20/2019 3/14/2020 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT MSc.Math
Mrs.Sujata phatare NA sujatap@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 10/14/2019 12/12/22 Permanent BCA DEPARTMENT MBA HR
Mrs. Radhika D. Jadhav 821059717548 rbshinde.14@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 1/22/2016 4/29/2023 Permanent BCA DEPARTMENT M.C.A 2013
Mrs.Neha Kulkarni NA neha18@gmail.com FEMALE ASST.Prof 05/07/21 4/30/2022 Permanent BCS DEPARTMENT BE-Electronics

2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt./L.L.D. during the last five years  (consider only highest degree for count)

2.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left the institution during the last five years
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